DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

FOYERS SALMON HATCHERY LIMITED

FOYERS SALMON HATCHERY LIMITED

FRAIKIN ASSETS U.K.

FRAMWARD FISHING LIMITED

FRANK APPROACH LIMITED

FRANK DICKSON LIMITED

FRASERBURGH COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED

FRASERBURGH COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED

FRASER GUEST HOUSES LIMITED

FRASER MACLENNAN (CONTRACTOR) LTD.

FREEDOM CITY CHURCH

FREEDOM CITY CHURCH

FREEFLOW POWERSPORTS LTD

FREEFLOW POWERSPORTS LTD

FREEHOLD PROPERTIES AND
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (CXXX)
LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES
(MMCCCXXXIV) LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES
(MMCCCXXXIV) LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES
(MMCCCXXXIV) LIMITED

FREELAND DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

THE FREIGHT.CO GROUP LIMITED

THE FREIGHT.CO GROUP LIMITED

FREIGHT CONTAINER SERVICES
(SCOTLAND) LTD.

FREIGHT CONTAINER SERVICES
(SCOTLAND) LTD.

FREIGHT EXPRESS LTD.

FREIGHT EXPRESS LTD.

FREIGHT EXPRESS LTD.

FRENCH & FRENCH RESTORATION LTD.

FRENETIC DESIGN STUDIO LTD

FRENETIC DESIGN STUDIO LTD

FRENZ (BUTCHERS) LIMITED

FRESHFOCAL LIMITED

FRIEL SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

FRIEL SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

FRIENDS OF FORGUE KIRK

FRIOCK MAINS LIMITED

FRIOCK MAINS LIMITED

FRONTLINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FRONTLINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FRP PVT LTD

FRP PVT LTD

FRYSEL PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

FF S CORPORATION LTD.

F TAIT LTD

FTL REALISATIONS 2011 LIMITED

FTL REALISATIONS 2011 LIMITED

FTL REALISATIONS 2011 LIMITED

FUNDED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

5C095220
5C095220
FC030428
SC357879
SC380600
S5C351825
SC109367
SC109367
SC255563
SC316926
SC241175
SC241175
SC367792
SC367792
SC147124

SC217467

5C310222

SC310222

S5C310222

SC316491

SC195460
SC195460
S5C225687

5C225687

SC335976
SC335976
SC335976
5C282490
SC414388
SC414388
5C065626
5C230396
SC081867
S5C081867
SC183572
SC295791
SC295791
S5C129132
S5C129132
SC414373
SC414373
SC058096
SC164762
S5C384862
S5C204764
S5C204764
S5C204764
SC358177

(E1)

(C2)
(C2)

o]
N

g
N

WP WOUOU0UOWUUUU 00000 WO0000
PEROPPRPRPRPRPORNRONRPRON R RE R PR WD

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
13/01/2012

18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012

FOX CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

FOX CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

FOXTROT THEATRE COMPANY

FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FURBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FURBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FURBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FURBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FURBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FURBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FURBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FURNITURE INNOVATIONS LTD.
FURNITURE STORES (GLASGOW) LIMITED
FURNITURE STORES (HOLDINGS) LTD.
FUSION LAPTOPS AND ACCESSORIES LTD
FUSION LAPTOPS AND ACCESSORIES LTD

GAELFORCE MARINE EQUIPMENT LIMITED

GAELFORCE MARINE EQUIPMENT LIMITED

GAEL FORCE MARINE RENTALS LTD.

GAEL FORCE MARINE RENTALS LTD.

GA ENGINEERING (SLIDING HEAD
DIVISION) LIMITED

GA ENGINEERING (SLIDING HEAD
DIVISION) LIMITED

G.A. ESTATE AGENCY LIMITED

G.A. ESTATE AGENCY LIMITED

GAIN ENTERPRISE LTD.

GAIN ENTERPRISE LTD.

GAIRLOCH SHELLFISH LTD

GALLON ESTATES LIMITED

GALLOWAY EGGS LIMITED

THE GALLOWAY FOOTWEAR CO-OPERATIVE
LIMITED

THE GALLOWAY FOOTWEAR CO-OPERATIVE
LIMITED

GALL-US.COM LTD

GAMEFISH LIMITED

GAMEFISH LIMITED

GAMMA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

G & B RENEWABLES LIMITED

G & B RENEWABLES LIMITED

C CARPETS LTD

& K MCCUSKER LIMITED

& M MCCULLOSH CARS LTD

& M MCCULLOSH CARS LTD

& T CONSULTING LIMITED

& T CONSULTING LIMITED

GAN EUROCOURTAGE

GAN EUROCOURTAGE

GARAGE 4 U LIMITED

GARCAM FILTER SERVICES LIMITED

GARDEN COURT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

GARDEN COURT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

GARRET MASK AND PUPPET CENTRE
TRUST LIMITED, THE

5C089843
SC089843
SC186350
SC181240
S5C181240
FC028230
FC028230
FC028230
FC028230
FC028230
FC028230
FC028230
SC306387
SC047556
S5C246509
SC414886
SC414886
SC101936
SC101936
SC092173
SC092173
S5C277802

SC277802

SC053381
SC053381
SC414495
SC414495
SC360322
S5C265191
S5C064455
SC111154

SC111154

SC295248
5C241832
5C241832
5C387218
SC414367
SC414367
S5C406185
SC361571
SC414669
SC414669
SC371146
SC371146
FC030609
FC030609
SC337648
5C230871
S5C115248
SC115248
SC094166

18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012

18/01/2012

14/01/2012
14/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
15/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012

16/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012



