DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
FOYERS SALMON HATCHERY LIMITED	SC095220	(D2) 16/01/2012	FOX CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC089843	(D2) 18/01/2012
FOYERS SALMON HATCHERY LIMITED	SC095220	(D2) 16/01/2012 (D2) 16/01/2012		SC089843	(D2) 18/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
FRAIKIN ASSETS U.K.	FC030428	(K1) 13/01/2012		SC186350	(D1) 16/01/2012
FRAMWARD FISHING LIMITED	SC357879		FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED	SC181240	(D2) 17/01/2012
FRANK APPROACH LIMITED	SC380600	(D1) 18/01/2012 (D1) 18/01/2012		SC181240	(D2) 17/01/2012 (D2) 17/01/2012
FRANK DICKSON LIMITED	SC351825	(D1) 16/01/2012 (D1) 16/01/2012		FC028230	(K1) 17/01/2012
FRASERBURGH COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED	SC109367	(D2) 16/01/2012		FC028230	(K1) 17/01/2012 (K1) 18/01/2012
FRASERBURGH COMMERCIAL CO. LIMITED	SC109367	(D2) 16/01/2012 (D2) 16/01/2012		FC028230	(K1) 16/01/2012 (K1) 16/01/2012
FRASER GUEST HOUSES LIMITED	SC255563	(D1) 16/01/2012		FC028230	(K1) 10/01/2012 (K1) 17/01/2012
FRASER MACLENNAN (CONTRACTOR) LTD.	SC316926	(D1) 16/01/2012 (D1) 16/01/2012		FC028230	(K1) 17/01/2012 (K1) 17/01/2012
FREEDOM CITY CHURCH	SC241175	(D2) 16/01/2012		FC028230	(K1) 17/01/2012 (K1) 12/01/2012
FREEDOM CITY CHURCH	SC241175	(D2) 16/01/2012 (D2) 16/01/2012		FC028230	(K1) 17/01/2012 (K1) 17/01/2012
FREEFLOW POWERSPORTS LTD	SC367792	(D2) 10/01/2012 (D2) 12/01/2012		SC306387	(E1) 13/01/2012
FREEFLOW POWERSPORTS LTD	SC367792	(D2) 12/01/2012 (D2) 12/01/2012		SC047556	(C3) 17/01/2012
FREEHOLD PROPERTIES AND	SC147124	(C2) 13/01/2012		SC246509	(C3) 17/01/2012 (C3) 17/01/2012
INVESTMENTS LIMITED	5014/124	(CZ) 13/01/2012	FUSION LAPTOPS AND ACCESSORIES LTD	SC414886	(C1) 18/01/2012
FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (CXXX)	SC217467	(E1) 18/01/2012		SC414886	(B1) 18/01/2012
LIMITED	50217407	(EI) 10/01/2012	GAELFORCE MARINE EQUIPMENT LIMITED	SC101936	(D2) 13/01/2012
FREELANCE EURO SERVICES	SC310222	(C3) 18/01/2012		SC101936	(D2) 13/01/2012 (D2) 13/01/2012
(MMCCCXXXIV) LIMITED	30310222	(C3) 10/01/2012	GAEL FORCE MARINE RENTALS LTD.	SC101930 SC092173	(D2) 13/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
FREELANCE EURO SERVICES	SC310222	(D2) 18/01/2012	GAEL FORCE MARINE RENTALS LTD.	SC092173	(D2) 18/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
(MMCCCXXXIV) LIMITED	50510222	(DZ) 10/01/2012	GA ENGINEERING (SLIDING HEAD	SC277802	(D2) 18/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
FREELANCE EURO SERVICES	SC310222	(D2) 18/01/2012		50277002	(DZ) 10/01/2012
(MMCCCXXXIV) LIMITED	50510222	(DZ) 10/01/2012	GA ENGINEERING (SLIDING HEAD	SC277802	(D2) 18/01/2012
FREELAND DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND)	SC316491	(E1) 13/01/2012		30277002	(DZ) 10/01/2012
LIMITED	20210431	(EI) 13/01/2012	G.A. ESTATE AGENCY LIMITED	SC053381	(D2) 14/01/2012
THE FREIGHT.CO GROUP LIMITED	SC195460	(C2) 12/01/2012		SC053381	(D2) 14/01/2012 (D2) 14/01/2012
THE FREIGHT.CO GROUP LIMITED	SC195460	(C2) 12/01/2012 (C2) 12/01/2012		SC414495	(C1) 13/01/2012
FREIGHT CONTAINER SERVICES	SC225687	(D2) 13/01/2012		SC414495	(B1) 13/01/2012
(SCOTLAND) LTD.	50225007	(DZ) 13/01/2012	GAIRLOCH SHELLFISH LTD	SC360322	(D1) 15/01/2012 (D1) 15/01/2012
FREIGHT CONTAINER SERVICES	SC225687	(D2) 13/01/2012		SC265191	(D1) 15/01/2012 (D1) 16/01/2012
(SCOTLAND) LTD.	50225007	(DZ) 13/01/2012	GALLOWAY EGGS LIMITED	SC064455	(D1) 12/01/2012 (D1) 12/01/2012
FREIGHT EXPRESS LTD.	SC335976	(D2) 17/01/2012		SC111154	(D2) 16/01/2012
FREIGHT EXPRESS LTD.	SC335976	(D2) 17/01/2012 (D2) 17/01/2012		DCIIIIJ4	(D2) 10/01/2012
FREIGHT EXPRESS LTD.	SC335976	(C3) 17/01/2012		SC111154	(D2) 16/01/2012
FRENCH & FRENCH RESTORATION LTD.	SC282490	(D1) 17/01/2012		DCIIIIJ4	(D2) 10/01/2012
FRENETIC DESIGN STUDIO LTD	SC414388	(C1) 12/01/2012		SC295248	(C2) 12/01/2012
FRENETIC DESIGN STUDIO LTD	SC414388	(B1) 12/01/2012		SC241832	(D2) 12/01/2012
FRENZ (BUTCHERS) LIMITED	SC065626	(D1) 16/01/2012		SC241832	(D2) 12/01/2012 (D2) 12/01/2012
FRESHFOCAL LIMITED	SC230396	(D1) 17/01/2012		SC387218	(D1) 13/01/2012
FRIEL SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC081867	(D2) 12/01/2012		SC414367	(C1) 12/01/2012
FRIEL SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC081867	(D2) 12/01/2012 (D2) 12/01/2012		SC414367	(B1) 12/01/2012
FRIENDS OF FORGUE KIRK	SC183572	(D1) 17/01/2012		SC406185	(C2) 16/01/2012
FRIOCK MAINS LIMITED	SC295791	(D2) 18/01/2012		SC361571	(D1) 16/01/2012
FRIOCK MAINS LIMITED	SC295791	(D2) 18/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012		SC414669	(B1) 16/01/2012
FRONTLINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC129132	(D2) 13/01/2012		SC414669	(C1) 16/01/2012
FRONTLINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC129132	(D2) 13/01/2012 (D2) 13/01/2012		SC371146	(D2) 17/01/2012
FRP PVT LTD	SC414373	, , -, - , -	G & T CONSULTING LIMITED	SC371146	(D2) 17/01/2012
FRP PVT LTD	SC414373	(C1) 12/01/2012		FC030609	(K1) 18/01/2012
FRYSEL PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	SC058096	(D1) 17/01/2012		FC030609	(K2) 18/01/2012
F S CORPORATION LTD.	SC164762	(D1) 18/01/2012		SC337648	(D1) 13/01/2012
F TAIT LTD	SC384862	(D1) 17/01/2012		SC230871	(D1) 12/01/2012
FTL REALISATIONS 2011 LIMITED	SC204764	(B2) 12/01/2012		SC115248	(D2) 16/01/2012
FTL REALISATIONS 2011 LIMITED	SC204764	(B4) 12/01/2012		SC115248	(D2) 16/01/2012
FTL REALISATIONS 2011 LIMITED	SC204764	(B4) 12/01/2012		SC094166	(D2) 16/01/2012
FUNDED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC358177	(D1) 16/01/2012			, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,
		. , ., .,	· , ·		